Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Glucose meter
© Cambridge Silicon Radio Limited 2013CS-309362-DC-2
Ordering Information
Visit the website www.csr.com for a list of distributors and representatives [Contact > Sales Representatives] and for further information on
other related products.
Unless otherwise stated, words and logos marked with ™ or ® are trademarks registered or owned by CSR plc and/or
its affiliates. Bluetooth® and the Bluetooth logos are trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and licensed to CSR.
Other products, services and names used in this document may have been trademarked by their respective owners.
The publication of this information does not imply that any licence is granted under any patent or other rights owned by
CSR plc or its affiliates. CSR reserves the right to make technical changes to its products as part of its development
programme. While every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the contents of this document, CSR cannot
accept responsibility for any errors.
Cambridge Silicon Radio Limited. Registered in England and Wales 3665875. | Churchill House, Cambridge Business
Park, Cowley Road, Cambridge CB4 0WZ
Tel: +44 1223 692000 | Fax: +44 1223 692001 | Web: www.csr.com | Blog: www.csr.com/blog | Twitter: @CSR_plc
Starter Kit Target Board
 Factory-fitted with CSR1010, CSR1011
or CSR1012 module
 USB or CR2032 battery powered (link
selectable).
 USB SPI interface to development PC
 1x push-button
 1x LED
 1x Headers for CSR1010/CSR1012 I/O
 2x Headers for CSR1011 I/O
 80 x 68 mm PCB area
CSR1010 kit part no. DK-CSR1010-10169
*CSR1011 and CSR1012 kit versions are in